
Program at glance (plan) 

May/ 16th/ 2015 

 Regist

ration 

start 

Opening Morning 

1st 

CB Morning 

2nd 

Lunch 

 

Afternoon 1st 

and CB 

BR Afternoon 

2nd 

 Evening  

Time:  8:30 -  9:00- 9:30 

(30min) 

9:30-10:15 

(45min) 

10:15-

10:45 

(30min) 

10:45-12:50 

(125min) 

12:50- 

14:30 

(100mi

n) 

14:30 - 16:10 

(100min) 

(10 

min) 

 16:20- 

18:00 

(100min) 

 19:30 - 

  Finland 

and 

Japan  

Keynote 

session 1 

 

 Special 

session 1 

5G System 

 Poster/ 

exhibition 

session 1 

 

 Special 

session 2 

IoT 

(4) 

 Welcome 

reception 

May/ 17th/ 2015 

 Registration start Morning 

1st 

CB Morning 

2nd 

Lunch 

 

Afternoon 1st 

and CB 

BR Afternoon 

2nd 

Closing and 

Awards 

ceremony 

Time  9:00 - 9:30-10:15 

(45min) 

10:15-

10:45 

(30min) 

10:45-12:25 

(100min) 

12:25- 

14:00 

(95min

) 

14:00 - 15:40 

(100min) 

(10 

min) 

15:50- 

17:30 

(100min) 

17:30-17:50 

(20min) 

  Keynote 

speech 

 Special 

sessions 

mm Wave 

and 

Cognitive 

radio 

 Poster/ 

exhibition 2 

 Special 

session 5 

Medical 

ICT 

 

 

CB: coffee break, BR: break 

 


