Program at glance (plan)

May/ 16	5th/ 2015										
	Regist	Opening	Morning	СВ	Morning	Lunch	Afternoon 1st	BR	Afternoon		Evening
	ration		1st		2nd		and CB		2nd		
	start										
Time:	8:30 -	9:00- 9:30	9:30-10:15	10:15-	10:45-12:50	12:50-	14:30 - 16:10	(10	16:20-		19:30 -
		(30min)	(45min)	10:45	(125min)	14:30	(100min)	min)	18:00		
				(30min)		(100mi			(100min)		
						n)					
		Finland	Keynote		Special		Poster/		Special		Welcome
		and	session 1		session 1		exhibition		session 2		reception
		Japan			5G System		session 1		IoT		
									(4)		
May/ 17	7th/ 2015					I		ı		11	
	Registration start		Morning	СВ	Morning	Lunch	Afternoon 1st	BR	Afternoon	Closing and	
			1st		2nd		and CB		2nd	Awards	
										ceremony	
Time	9:00 -		9:30-10:15	10:15-	10:45-12:25	12:25-	14:00 - 15:40	(10	15:50-	17:30-17:50	
			(45min)	10:45	(100min)	14:00	(100min)	min)	17:30	(201	min)
				(30min)		(95min			(100min)		
)					
			Keynote		Special		Poster/		Special		
			speech		sessions		exhibition 2		session 5		
					mm Wave				Medical		
					and				ICT		
					Cognitive						
					radio						

CB: coffee break, BR: break